
ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2018
Class MX Junior Cup 125

Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider / Nat. Trademark Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Points
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 total

1 368 Husqvarna 22 25 - 20 25 14 18
368 22 18 - 20 20 14 14

2 817 KTM 20 22 - 15 20 20 14
817 20 20 - 25 15 16 18

3 239 KTM 11 20 - 22 15 22 25
239 16 15 - 11 11 25 25

Raths Motorsports
Florian, Lion / GER/ Erding
0

Team
Olsson, Filip / SWE/ Varberg
Team DIGA-Procross
Meuwissen, Raf / NED/ St.Joost

232

225

218
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239 16 15 11 11 25 25
4 516 Husqvarna 7 14 - 16 2 15 22

516 6 14 - 22 14 18 20
5 696 KTM 14 15 - 25 - 25 20

696 12 13 - 0 - 20 22
6 10 KTM 25 0 - - 22 18 -

10 25 25 - - 25 15 -
7 7 Husqvarna 13 12 - 0 9 10 10

7 10 3 - 15 18 3 16ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg

0
Längenfelder, Simon / GER/ Regnitzlosau

Team RD10 by MEFO SPORT
Spies, Maximilian / GER/ Ortrand

Pfeil Husqvarna Junior Team
Gwerder, Mike / SUI/ Riedt-Neerach
0
Dankers, Raivo / NED/ Heesch

119

170

166

155

7 10 3 - 15 18 3 16
8 625 KTM 18 18 - - 0 - -

625 18 22 - - 22 - -
9 572 KTM 15 16 - 11 13 - -

572 11 16 - 9 5 - -
10 716 KTM 5 8 - 8 12 2 13

716 9 10 - 18 7 0 0
11 710 Husqvarna 16 9 - 13 10 - -

710 14 6 - 16 6 - -

Pedersen, Rasmus / DEN/ Vejle
0
Rehberg, Leon / GER/ Bismark

ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg
Weckmann, Emil / FIN/ Sipoo

0
Kraev, Maksim / RUS/ Grünheide

0

GARIN MX TEAM - MEFO SPORT

96

92

90

98

710 14 6 - 16 6 - -
12 437 KTM 4 11 - 0 3 11 4

437 4 12 - 8 8 10 8
13 701 Husqvarna 6 10 - 10 0 9 15

701 7 0 - 0 0 7 11
14 36 Husqvarna 0 7 - 7 18 - 6

36 0 9 - 0 12 - 10
15 717 KTM 0 13 - 9 - 12 -

717 0 8 14 13
69

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen eV. / Michelin Reifenwerke
Wagenknecht, Jan / CZE/ Trutnov
0

STC Racing
Greutmann, Nico / GER/ Niederrossla

Motokrosovaskola.cz
Falke, Laurenz / GER/ Brandis

GARIN MX TEAM - MEFO SPORT
Venhoda, Martin / CZE/ Praha 5

83

75

69

717 0 8 - 14 - 13 -
16 300 KTM 0 0 - 0 8 13 12

300 3 0 - 2 0 12 12
17 120 Husqvarna 9 - - - 7 8 -

120 13 - - - 13 11 -
18 771 KTM 8 0 - 0 0 0 8

771 0 11 - 13 2 2 0
19 132 YAMAHA - - - 0 - - 16

132 12 13

Team marXparts by Motocenter Hegau
Jakob, Kristof / HUN/ Veresegyhaz
HTS Team
Brumann, Kevin / SUI/ Ehrendingen

0
Ludwig, Noah / GER/ Aschersleben
ADAC NDS/SA e.V. / KTM Theiner
van der Klij, Brian / NED/ Geldermalsen

STC R i

61

44

41

62

132 - - - 12 - - 13
20 454 Yamaha - - - - - 16 -

454 - - - - - 22 -
21 440 KTM 0 - - - 0 0 11

440 15 - - - 0 1 9
22 256 Yamaha 12 0 - 0 11 3 0

256 5 0 - 0 0 0 5
23 254 Husqvarna - 0 - 18 0 5 0

Elzinga, Rick / NED/ ZENDEREN
MJC Yamaha Team
Appelt, Marnique / GER/ Woltersdorf

Smith, Magnus / DEN/ helsinge
MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM
Marques, Alexandre / POR/ Zurich

MTA-Motorsport / ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg

STC Racing
41

38

36

36

34
254 - - - 0 0 9 2

24 130 KTM 0 0 - - - 4 7
130 0 0 - - - 8 15

25 361 KTM - - - - 14 - -
361 - - - - 16 - -

26 372 KTM 0 1 - 3 - - 9
372 0 4 - 5 - 0 7

27 263 KTM 0 2 - 5 0 6 0

Breitfuss, Simon / AUT/ Schladming
29

Lucas, Mario / ESP/ Zelzate
0

Husqvarna INTERKRAN
Kraus, Radim / CZE/ Horní Podluží
0

Ernst, Mike / SUI/ Schlossrued
0

27

34

34

30

263 0 1 - 1 0 6 6HFour Racing Team by Energybodysystems
,

27
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ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2018
Class MX Junior Cup 125

Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider / Nat. Trademark Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Points
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 total

28 99 KTM 0 4 - 2 0 7 1
99 0 0 - 3 0 5 3

29 731 HUSQVARNA - - - 12 - - -
731 - - - 10 - - -

30 702 KTM - - - 14 5 - -
702 - - - 0 1 - -

Pronenko, Svaytoslav / RUS/Timashevsk
GARIN MX TEAM

0

0
Mausser, Maks / SLO/ Trbovlje

Rathouský, Petr / CZE/ Praha 9
Team

22

20

25
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702 0 1
31 470 KTM 2 3 - 0 0 - -

470 1 5 - 0 9 - -
32 279 Yamaha - - - - 16 - -

279 - - - - 3 - -
33 381 Yamaha 10 - - - - - -

381 8 - - - - - -
34 380 KTM 0 0 - 6 0 - 0

380 0 0 - 6 0 - 0
Löb, Phil Niklas / GER/ Derschen
ADAC Hessen/Thüringen MX Masters Rookie Team/KTM S

GARIN MX TEAM
König, Peter / GER/ Eberswalde
KMP-Honda-Racing / ADAC Berlin Brandenburg
Talviku, Jörgen-Mattias / EST/ Pärnu
0
Kovacs, Adam Zsolt / HUN/ Ráckeve
Ifly JK Racing

18

12

19

20

380 0 0 - 6 0 - 0
35 17 KTM - 0 - 0 0 0 0

17 - 7 - 4 0 0 0
36 408 KTM - - - - 0 - -

408 - - - - 10 - -
37 481 KTM 0 0 - 0 - 0 2

481 0 0 - 7 - 0 0
38 74 KTM 0 6 - - 1 0 -

74 0 2 - - 0 0 -

ADAC Hessen/Thüringen MX Masters Rookie Team/KTM S

Volovich, Daniel / BLR/ Grünheide
GARIN MX - MEFO SPORT

Scott, James / NZL/ balen
KTM Diga Junior Racing
van Ham, Roel / GER/ Sulingen
Team CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports / BaggerPaul

Tornau, Fynn-Niklas / GER/Jahnshof
BVZ Racing Team

10

11

9

9
74 0 2 - - 0 0 -

39 90 Husqvarna 3 - - 0 0 1 5
90 0 - - 0 0 0 0

40 839 KTM - 0 - 4 4 0 0
839 - 0 - 0 0 0 0

41 222 KTM - - - 0 - - 3
222 - - - 0 - - 4

42 401 KTM 0 0 - - 6 - 0
401 0 0 0

Kleemann, Victor / DEN/ 3080
KTM Sarholz Racing Team
Dieminger, Florian / AUT/ Seitenstetten
MSC -Seitenstetten
Rapacz, Dariusz / POL/ Osielec
MTR OSIELEC

GARIN MX - MEFO SPORT
Trache, Justin / GER/ Chemnitz
STC Racing

7

6

9

8

401 - 0 - - 0 - 0
43 228 KTM 0 5 - 0 0 0 0

228 0 0 - 0 0 0 0
44 35 Husqvarna 0 - - - 0 - -

35 0 - - - 4 - -
45 468 Husqvarna 0 0 - 0 0 0 0

468 0 0 - 0 0 4 0
46 410 KTM 1 - - - - - -

410 2

Wennekes, Rick / NED/ Haps
Husqvarna-SKS Racing NL

MTR OSIELEC
Ksienzyk, Toni / GER/ Bentwisch
Falcon Motorsports

Thunecke, Max / GER/ Kalbe/Milde
K k R i T

Fiedler, Lukas / GER/ Meerane
TKS Racing

5

4

4

3
410 2 - - - - - -

47 218 KTM - - - 1 0 0 0
218 - - - 0 0 0 0

48 621 KTM 0 0 - - - 0 0
621 - 0 - - - 0 1

Küchler, Henning / GER/ Braidbach
Mefo Sport Racing Team/ADAC Team Nordbayern e.V.

Greiner, Falk / GER/ Genthin OT Hüttermühle
FALCON Motorsports

Kosak Racing Team
3

1

1
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